
Pos 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

38 

33 

327 

197 

668 

 84 

59 

Name 

arnold Hastings 

Roberto Tellez 

Peter Murphy 

Barry Savoie 

Ted Denbow 

Gareth McGuigan 

Daniel Rios 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

27.545 

27.727 

33.563 

58.491 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:19.145 

11:46.690 

11:46.872 

11:52.708 

12:17.636 

Best Tm 

1:29.891 

1:34.662 

1:33.903 

1:35.829 

1:39.079 

Hometown 

Gaithersburg MD 2023 ktm 790 Duke (E) 

Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha  YZF-R7  (E) 

Rye Brook  NY 2021 Aprilla Rs660 (E) 

WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

Hamden CT 2005 Ducati 749 (E) 

Nanuet  NY 2021 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

Wilmington DE 2023 Aprilia RS660 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

27.545 

Avg. Speed 

81.632 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.891 

Best Speed 

88.107 

Best Lap by 

38 - arnold Hastings 

 

ASRA Round 3, NJMP 

day 2 races 

THUNDERBIKE 

Race started at 15:26:08 

NJMP  2.200 miles 

4/27/2024 12:50 


