

ASRA Round 3, NJMP



Sorted on Laps

THUN	races IDERBI started	KE at 15:26:08		NJMP 2.200 miles					
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown	
Expert									
1	38	arnold Hastings	Expert	7		11:19.145	1:29.891	Gaithersburg MD 2023 ktm 790 Duke (E)	
2	33	Roberto Tellez	Expert	7	27.545	11:46.690	1:34.662	Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha YZF-R7 (E)	
3	327	Peter Murphy	Expert	7	27.727	11:46.872	1:33.903	Rye Brook NY 2021 Aprilla Rs660 (E)	
4	197	Barry Savoie	Expert	7	33.563	11:52.708	1:35.829	WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 2001 Suzuki SV650 (E)	
5	668	Ted Denbow	Expert	7	58.491	12:17.636	1:39.079	Hamden CT 2005 Ducati 749 (E)	
Not clas	sified								
DNS	84	Gareth McGuigan	Expert		DNS			Nanuet NY 2021 Aprilia RS660 (E)	
DNS	59	Daniel Rios	Expert		DNS Wilmington DE 2023 Aprilia RS660 (E)				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
27.545	81.632	1:29.891	88.107	38 - arnold Hastings			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: ASRA Racing

Printed: 5/1/2024 2:47:40 PM